Eastern Railway

~No.7/EO0/Prom/ir.Clerk/33.33/2023

All concerned/Asansol Division

33 33% promotional quota through General selection

Date:

22"

July’' 2024

Sub: Formatian of panel for the post of Jr Clerk-cum-Typist in pay level-2 against

Ref : 1. This Office Notification vide L. No.7/EQ/Prom/Jr.Clerk/3 3.33/2022 dt.27-03-2023

A AT E R TR NS

Reference above, the Panel of Selection for the post of Jr.Clerk-cum-Typist in pay
level-2 against 33 33% promotional quota for all Department, held on 19-05-2024 and
approved by the Competent Authority, is being published on Provisional basis in order of

PF A/C No.

50200051688

50209576873

27311401000

50205573865

50200121733

50205575102

50200131052

50206010180

' Remarks

Against UR
| vacancy

Against UR
vacancy
Against UR

vacancy

Against UR
vacancy
Against UR
vacancy

. Against UR

| vacancy

Against UR

| vacancy

Against UR

| vacancy

50200141641

50200144472

50200144575

50214402926

502001472

30

50200147631

seniority,
st ?Designation
No. Name (Sri/Smt.) f 7
01 !suveu ROY | ASSTT./DSTE/PROJECT/ASN 50200019940
02 | ANITAROY HElPER/WORKS 2/UDL
| 1 -
’ ' SANTOSH KUMAR
03 GORA,N - ASSTT./ELECT/TL/ASN
IPARASH NATH - . = - el
4
% | prasaD _?_A_/_AOM’ il
05  SHAMBHU KUMAR | GA/SR. DEI\/CO/A.;N
" + = — = - __*, picl = R -
06 | BIR BAHADUR SINGH | ASSTT. /SIG- ll/UDL
T —ee - e —————————— o N <
_ | SUBHENDU
07 | CHATTERIEE HELPER/TRS/ASN
08 | ARUN KUMAR | ASSTT. /WORKS/JSME
| SHYAMKISHORE | _
Ea 10 AS(SC) ‘HELPER/OHE/TRD/fSME
' KUNDAN PRASAD
10 | NONIA(SC) )ASSTT,/ELECT/TL/Arsm
11 | RAJESH KARMALI(ST) HELPER/TRS/ASN
4
|
12 | JAIDEV SOREN(ST) HELPER/. RS/ASN
. S 1
13 ;ASHIM DAS{SC) TECH-HI/ELECT/G/ASN
14 | SUSHIL HANSDA(ST)  ASSTT /ELECT/G/ISME
' ALOK KUMAR(UR-
15 3;‘)3 UMAR( ASSTT JELECT/G/UDL
16 | PINTOO RAJAK(SC)  ASSTT./SIG-1/UDL

. 502001562

18

Against SC

. vacancy

Against 5C
vacancy
Against ST

~vacancy

Against ST

| vacanc Y

Against SC
vacancy
Against ST

vacancy

Against

PwWBD(UR/VI)

vacancy

Against SC
vacancy

Contd....P/2



18

19

20

21

p-2

SHASHI KUMAR(SC)  ASSTT./ELECT/G/ASN

MONOJ BOURI(SC) HELPER/TRS/ASN

KALICHARAN

BOURI(SC) | GA/AE/CON/ASN

KANCHAN BOURI(SC) = GA/AE/CON/ASN

AVISHEK DAS(SC) ASSTT./ELECT/G/ASN

The above result is provisional and subject to outcome of the Main SLP in Contempt

Petition mentioned in RBE NO.117/2016.

The staff concerned may please be informed accordingly.

| 750200404695
50714402962
50200159505
50200646143

' 502NPS06580

S

Against SC
vacancy
Against SC
| vacancy
Against SC
| vacancy
Against SC
vacancy
T Against SC
j vacancy =

Eastern Railway, Asansol

Copy to- DPO/ASN, APQ-1/ASN, APO-1I/ASN, APO-IV/ASN for kind information please.

~

(Rajesh Kumar Paswan)
Assistant Personnel Officer (3)

For Sr. Divisional Personnel Officer

Eastern Railway, Asansc!




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



