No.7/EO/Prom/Jr.Clerk/33.33/2023

Date: 22nd July 2024

All concerned/Asansol Division

Sub: Formation of panel for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Typist in pay level-2 against 33.33% promotional quota through General selection.

Ref: 1. This Office Notification vide L. No.7/EO/Prom/Jr.Clerk/3 3.33/2023 dt.27-09-2023.

Reference above, the Panel of Selection for the post of Jr.Clerk-cum-Typist in pay level-2 against 33.33% promotional quota for all Department, held on 19-05-2024 and approved by the Competent Authority, is being published on <u>Provisional basis in order of seniority</u>.

SI No.	Name (Sri/Smt.)	Designation	PF A/C No.	Remarks
01	SUVEN ROY	ASSTT./DSTE/PROJECT/ASN	50200019940	Against UR vacancy
02	ANITA ROY	HELPER/WORKS-2/UDL	50200051688	Against UR vacancy
03	SANTOSH KUMAR GORAIN	ASSTT./ELECT/TL/ASN	50209576873	Against UR vacancy
04	PARASH NATH PRASAD	GA/AOM/ASN	27311401000	Against UR vacancy
05	SHAMBHU KUMAR	GA/SR.DEN/CO/ASN	50200121733	Against UR vacancy
06	BIR BAHADUR SINGH	ASSTT./SIG-II/UDL	50205573865	Against UR vacancy
07	SUBHENDU CHATTERJEE	HELPER/TRS/ASN	50205575102	Against UR vacancy
08	ARUN KUMAR	ASSTT./WORKS/JSME	50200131052	Against UR vacancy
09	SHYAM KISHORE DAS(SC)	HELPER/OHE/TRD/JSME	50206010180	Against SC vacancy
10	KUNDAN PRASAD NONIA(SC)	ASSTT./ELECT/TL/ASN	50200141641	Against SC vacancy
11	RAJESH KARMALI(ST)	HELPER/TRS/ASM	50200144472	Against ST vacancy
12	JAIDEV SOREN(ST)	HELPER/TRS/ASN	50200144575	Against ST vacancy
13	ASHIM DAS(SC)	TECH-III/ELECT/G/ASN	50214402926	Against SC vacancy
14	SUSHIL HANSDA(ST)	ASSTT./ELECT/G/JSME	50200147230	Against ST vacancy
15	ALOK KUMAR(UR- VH)	ASSTT./ELECT/G/UDL	50200147631	Against PwBD(UR/VI) vacancy
16	PINTOO RAJAK(SC)	ASSTT./SIG-I/UDL	50200156218	Against SC vacancy

Contd.....P/2

17	SHASHI KUMAR(SC)	ASSTT./ELECT/G/ASN	50200404695	Against SC vacancy
18	MONOJ BOURI(SC)	HELPER/TRS/ASN	50714402962	Against SC vacancy
19	KALICHARAN BOURI(SC)	GA/AE/CON/ASN	50200159505	Against SC vacancy
20	KANCHAN BOURI(SC)	GA/AE/CON/ASN	50200646143	Against SC vacancy
21	AVISHEK DAS(SC)	ASSTT./ELECT/G/ASN	502NPS06580	Against SC vacancy

The above result is provisional and subject to outcome of the Main SLP in Contempt Petition mentioned in RBE NO.117/2016.

The staff concerned may please be informed accordingly.

(Raje trumar Aasway)

For Sr. Divisional Railway Manager

Eastern Railway, Asansol

Copy to- DPO/ASN, APO-I/ASN, APO-II/ASN, APO-IV/ASN for kind information please.

(Rajesh Kumar Paswan)
Assistant Personnel Officer (3)
For Sr. Divisional Personnel Officer
Eastern Railway, Asansol